58th ASH® Annual @
Meeting and Exposmon

San Diego Convention Center » San Diego, California

MEETING: DECEMBER 3-6, 2016
EXPOSITION: DECEMBER 3-5, 2016

Official Hotel List

 Sorted by Distance to the Convention Center
» Sorted Alphabetically by Hotel Name
* Sorted by Room Rate

Hotel

Information

San Diego Hotel Maps

* Downtown San Diego, Coronado, Harbor / Shelter Island
* Old Town San Diego, Mission Valley, Mission Bay, La Jolla



- 58th ASH® Annual
- Meeting and Exposition

San Diego Convention Center ¢ San Diego, California

Sorted by Alphabetically by Hotel Name

MAP
NO.

HOTEL NAME

Andaz San Diego

Bay Club Hotel & Marina

Best Western Plus Bayside Inn

Best Western Plus Hacienda Hotel - Old Town
Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina
Best Western Seven Seas

The Biristol Hotel

Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo SeaWorld Area
Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa
Courtyard San Diego Airport / Liberty Station
Courtyard San Diego Downtown

Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp / Convention Center
Courtyard San Diego Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Courtyard San Diego Old Town

Crowne Plaza San Diego

The Dana on Mission Bay

DoubleTree San Diego Downtown
DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle
DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley
Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown
Fairfield Inn & Suites San Diego Old Town
Four Points by Sheraton San Diego

Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown
Glorietta Bay Inn

Hampton Inn San Diego Downtown
Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley
Handlery Hotel San Diego

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Old Town
Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines

Hilton San Diego Airport / Harbor Island

Hilton San Diego Bayfront (Co-Headquarters Hotel)

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

Hilton San Diego Resort and Spa on Mission Bay
Holiday Inn Express & Suites San Diego Hotel Circle

Holiday Inn San Diego Bayside
Horton Grand Hotel (ASH Member Hotel)

SGL/DBL
ROOM RATE

$285 / $285
$169/$169
$189 / $189
$165/$165
$169 / $169
$144/$144
$195/$195
$149/$149
$274 / $274
$219/$219
$289 / $289
$269 / $269
$179/$179
$205 / $205
$155/ $155
$119/$119
$239 / $239
$189/$189
$232 / $232
$275 / $295
$195/$195
$190/$190
$189 / $189
$240 / $269
$194 / $204
$179/$179
$159 / $159
$285 / $285
$215/$215
$229 / $229
$234 / $234
$301 / $301
$290 / $290
$231 / $231
$244 / $244
$165/$185
$179/$179
$169/$169

DISTANCE
TO VENUE

6 blocks
6.5 miles
1 mile

4 miles
6 miles
5.5 miles
7 blocks
6 miles
5 miles
5 miles
7 blocks
4 blocks
6 miles
4 miles
6 miles
7 miles

1 mile

5 miles
6 miles
7 blocks
4 miles
9.5 miles
1.5 miles
5 miles
1.5 miles
6 miles
5.5 miles
1 block
4.5 miles
15.5 miles
4 miles
Adjacent
2 blocks
6 miles
7.5 miles
5 miles
5 miles
4 blocks

HOTELS

DISTRICT

Downtown

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown

Old Town

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Coronado Island

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Old Town

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Bay

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Old Town

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Coronado Island

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Old Town
La Jolla
Harbor Island / Shelter Island

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Bay

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown / Convention Cir.

AAA
RATING

14424
*
*
*"
*"

*»
*"e
*"
*
*"
*"e
*
*
*
*"e
*"
*
*"
*"
*"
*
*"
*
*"
*"
*"e
*"

L4424
*"
*
*"

e
*"e
*"
*"
*
*"e
* e

Please note: Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.
Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.
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San Diego Convention Center ¢ San Diego, California

Sorted by Alphabetically by Hotel Name

MAP
NO.

HOTEL NAME

Hotel del Coronado

Hotel Indigo

Hotel Solamar, a Kimpton Hotel

Hotel Z

Humphreys Half Moon Inn& Suites

Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine

Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa & Marina
Kona Kai Resort and Spa

Loews Coronado Bay Resort

Manchester Grand Hyatt (ASH Member / Co-HQ. Hotel)
Marriott Marquis Hotel & Marina (ASH Member / Co-HQ. Hotel)
Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Marriott San Diego La Jolla

Marriott San Diego Mission Valley

Marriott Vacation Club Pulse, San Diego

Omni San Diego (ASH Member Hotel)

Paradise Point Resort & Spa

Pendry San Diego

Porto Vista Hotel

Quality Suites Mission Valley SeaWorld Area
Renaissance San Diego Downtown

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown / Bayfront

Residence Inn Gaslamp / Convention Ctr. (ASH Member Hotel)

Residence Inn San Diego Mission Valley
Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego

Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina

The Sofia Hotel

SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown / Bayfront
SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley
Town and Country Resort & Convention Center
US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego
Westgate Hotel San Diego

Westin San Diego

Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

SGL/DBL
ROOM RATE

$279 /1 $279
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$249 / $249
$169/$169
$184 / $184
$214/$214
$215/$215
$229 / $229
$282 / $307
$302/ $302
$285 / $305
$169/$169
$190/$190
$199/$199
$285 / $285
$195/$195
$310/$310
$179/$179
$149/$149
$299 / $299
$229 / $229
$289 / $289
$279/$279
$219/$219
$190/$190
$280 / $280
$187/$187
$289 / $289
$195/$195
$169/$169
$300 / $300
$299 / $299
$279/ $279
$290 / $290
$289 / $289

DISTANCE
TO VENUE

5.5 miles
6 blocks
3 blocks
4 blocks
5.5 miles
15.5 miles
7 miles
6.5 miles
9.5 miles
3 blocks
Connected
3 blocks
14 miles
6.5 miles
1.5 miles
2 blocks
7.5 miles
3 blocks
1.5 miles
6 miles

1 mile
1.5 miles
1 mile

3 blocks
6.5 miles
6 miles
4 miles

7 blocks
1 mile
6.5 miles
5.5 miles
8 blocks
8 blocks
9 blocks
6 blocks
1.5 miles

HOTELS

DISTRICT

Coronado Island

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
La Jolla

Mission Bay

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Coronado Island

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.

La Jolla
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Cir.

Mission Bay

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Downtown
Downtown

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Cir.

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

AAA
RATING

e
06
L L2 2
0
**
4004
14424
00
**ee
14227
14227
14227
1L 22
00
*
14227
L L2/
N/A
*
*"e
L L 22
00
*e
*"e
L L 22
*e
*e
*"e
40
00
*e
044
4040
404
400
00

Please note: Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.
Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.
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- 58th ASH® Annual
- Meeting and Exposition

San Diego Convention Center ¢ San Diego, California

HOT

Sorted by Distance to the Convention Center

3
©%

HOTEL NAME

SGL/DBL
ROOM RATE

Marriott Marquis Hotel & Marina (ASH Member / Co-HQO. Hotel)  $302 / $302

Hilton San Diego Bayfront

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Omni San Diego (ASH Member Hotel)

Hotel Solamar, a Kimpton Hotel

Manchester Grand Hyatt (ASH Member / Co-HQ. Hotel)
Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Pendry San Diego
Residence Inn Gaslamp / Convention Ctr. (ASH Member Hotel) $279 / $279

Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp / Convention Center
Horton Grand Hotel (ASH Member Hotel)

Hotel Z

Andaz San Diego

Hotel Indigo

Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
The Bristol Hotel
Courtyard San Diego Downtown

Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown
The Sofia Hotel
US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego

Westgate Hotel San Diego

Westin San Diego

Best Western Plus Bayside Inn

DoubleTree San Diego Downtown

Renaissance San Diego Downtown

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown / Bayfront

SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown / Bayfront

Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown

Hampton Inn San Diego Downtown

Marriott Vacation Club Pulse, San Diego
Porto Vista Hotel
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

Wyndham San Diego Bayside

Best Western Plus Hacienda Hotel - Old Town
Courtyard San Diego Old Town

Fairfield Inn & Suites San Diego Old Town
Hilton San Diego Airport / Harbor Island

$301 / $301
$285 / $285
$290/ $290
$285 / $285
$289 / $289
$282 / $307
$285 / $305
$310/$310

$269 / $269
$169/$169
$249 / $249
$285 / $285
$289 / $289
$290/ $290
$195/$195
$289 / $289
$275 / $295
$187/$187
$300 / $300
$299 / $299
$279/ $279
$189/$189
$239 / $239
$299 / $299
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$189/$189
$194 / $204
$199/$199
$179/$179
$229 / $229
$289 / $289
$165/$165
$205 / $205
$195/$195
$234 / $234

DISTANCE
TO VENUE

Connected
Adjacent
1 block
2 blocks
2 blocks
3 blocks
3 blocks
3 blocks
3 blocks
3 blocks
4 blocks
4 blocks
4 blocks
6 blocks
6 blocks
6 blocks
7 blocks
7 blocks
7 blocks
7 blocks
8 blocks
8 blocks
9 blocks
1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile
1.5 miles
1.5 miles
1.5 miles
1.5 miles
1.5 miles
1.5 miles
4 miles
4 miles
4 miles

4 miles

DISTRICT

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Downtown / Convention Ctr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Downtown / Convention Ctr.
Downtown / Convention Ctr.
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Downtown / Convention Ctr.
Downtown / Convention Ctr.
Downtown / Convention Cir.

Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Harbor Island / Shelter Island

op)

AAA
RATING

14227
4004
4004
06
14227
*e
14227
00
N/A
*
*
00
*e
L2224
*e
14227
L L 22
00
*e
*"e
44404
4004
14227
*"e
L L 22
*e
*e
00
40
1224
*e
60
40
*e
*e
60
40
00

Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.
Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.
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HOTELS
Sorted by Distance to the Convention Center
MAP SGL/DBL DISTANCE AAA
HOTEL NAME ROOM RATE TO VENUE DISTRICT RATING
Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina $280/$280 4 miles Harbor Island / Shelter Island 444
m Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Old Town $215/$215 4.5 miles Harbor Island / Shelter Island 444
Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa $274 /1 $274 5 miles Coronado Island L 22
m Courtyard San Diego Airport / Liberty Station $219/$219 5 miles Harbor Island / Shelter Island ~ ¢44
DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle $189/$189 5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle L 22
m Glorietta Bay Inn $240/$269 5 miles Coronado Island XYY S
Holiday Inn Express & Suites San Diego Hotel Circle $165/$185 5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle L 22
m Holiday Inn San Diego Bayside $179/$179 5 miles Harbor Island / Shelter Island 444
Best Western Seven Seas $144/$144 55 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle *
m Handlery Hotel San Diego $159/$159 5.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle *
Hotel del Coronado $279/%$279 5.5 miles Coronado Island 1222
m Humphreys Half Moon Inn & Suites $169/$169 5.5 miles HarborIsland / Shelter Island 444
Town and Country Resort & Convention Center $169/$169 5.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle L 22
m Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina $169/$169 6 miles Harbor Island / Shelter Island 444
Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo SeaWorld Area $149/$149 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 2224
B Courtyard San Diego Mission Valley / Hotel Circle $179/$179 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 1224
Crowne Plaza San Diego $155/$155 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 0
m DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley $232/$232 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 1224
Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley $179/$179 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 122/
m Hilton San Diego Mission Valley $231/$231 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle *
Quality Suites Mission Valley SeaWorld Area $149/$149 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle (224
m Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego $219/$219 6 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 1224
Bay Club Hotel & Marina $169/$169 6.5 miles Harborlsland / Shelter Island ~ ¢4¢
m Kona Kai Resort and Spa $215/$215 6.5 miles Harborlsland / Shelter Island ~ ¢4¢
Marriott San Diego Mission Valley $190/$190 6.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle (224
m Residence Inn San Diego Mission Valley $219/$219 6.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 122/
SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley $195/$195 6.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 122/
m The Dana on Mission Bay $119/$119 7 miles Mission Bay 1 227
Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa and Marina $214/$214 7 miles Mission Bay 0222/
m Hilton San Diego Resort and Spa on Mission Bay $244/$244 75 miles Mission Bay 1224
Paradise Point Resort & Spa $195/$195 7.5 miles Mission Bay L 227
Four Points by Sheraton San Diego $190/$190 9.5 miles Mission Valley / Hotel Circle 1224
Loews Coronado Bay Resort $229/$229 9.5 miles Coronado Island 40404
Marriott San Diego La Jolla $169/$169 14 miles Lalolla XYY
Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines $229/$229 15.5 miles LalJolla 1 227
Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine $184/$184 155 miles LaJolla 2222

Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.

Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.
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Sorted by Room Rate

HOTEL NAME

The Dana on Mission Bay

Best Western Seven Seas

Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo SeaWorld Area
Quality Suites Mission Valley SeaWorld Area
Crowne Plaza San Diego

Handlery Hotel San Diego

Best Western Plus Hacienda Hotel - Old Town
Holiday Inn Express & Suites San Diego Hotel Circle
Bay Club Hotel & Marina

Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina
Horton Grand Hotel (ASH Member Hotel)
Humphreys Half Moon Inn & Suites

Marriott San Diego La Jolla

Town and Country Resort & Convention Center
Courtyard San Diego Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley

Holiday Inn San Diego Bayside

Porto Vista Hotel

Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine

The Sofia Hotel

Best Western Plus Bayside Inn

DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle

Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown
Four Points by Sheraton San Diego / Business District
Marriott San Diego Mission Valley

Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego

Hampton Inn San Diego Downtown

The Bristol Hotel

Fairfield Inn & Suites San Diego Old Town
Paradise Point Resort & Spa

SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley
Marriott Vacation Club Pulse, San Diego
Courtyard San Diego Old Town

Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa and Marina
Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Old Town

Kona Kai Resort and Spa

Courtyard San Diego Airport / Liberty Station
Residence Inn San Diego Mission Valley

SGL/DBL
ROOM RATE

$119/$119
$144/ $144
$149/$149
$149/$149
$155/ $155
$159/ $159
$165/$165
$165/$185
$169/$169
$169/$169
$169/$169
$169/$169
$169/$169
$169/$169
$179/$179
$179/$179
$179/$179
$179/$179
$184/ $184
$187/$187
$189/$189
$189/$189
$189/$189
$190/$190
$190/ $190
$190/$190
$194 / $204
$195/$195
$195/ $195
$195/$195
$195/$195
$199/$199
$205 / $205
$214/$214
$215/$215
$215/$215
$219/$219
$219/$219

DISTANCE
TO VENUE

7 miles
5.5 miles
6 miles
6 miles
6 miles
5.5 miles
4 miles
5 miles
6.5 miles
6 miles
3 blocks
5.5 miles
14 miles
5.5 miles
6 miles
6 miles
5 miles
1.5 miles
15.5 miles
7 blocks
1 mile

5 miles
1.5 miles
9.5 miles
7 miles
6 miles
1.5 miles
7 blocks
4 miles
7.5 miles
6.5 miles
1.5 miles
4 miles
7 miles
4.5 miles
6.5 miles
5 miles
6.5 miles

HOTELS

DISTRICT

Mission Bay

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Old Town

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown / Convention Cir.
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
La Jolla

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown

La Jolla

Downtown

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Downtown

Old Town

Mission Bay

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Downtown

Old Town

Mission Bay

Old Town

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

AAA
RATING

*"
*»"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"e
*"e
*"
*"
*"
*"
*"
14224
*e
*"
*"
*
*"e
*"
*"
*
*
*"e
*"e
*
*"
*"
14224
*
"
*"
*"

Please note: Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.
Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.

PAGE 1 of 2
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Sorted by Room Rate

MAP

NO. HOTEL NAME

y#8 Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines

<111 Loews Coronado Bay Resort

28 Residence Inn San Diego Downtown
00 Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

158 DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley
72 Hilton San Diego Airport / Harbor Island

DoubleTree San Diego Downtown

Gilorietta Bay Inn

Hilton San Diego Resort and Spa on Mission Bay
Hotel Z

Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp / Convention Center
Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa

Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown

Hotel del Coronado

Westin San Diego

Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina

Manchester Grand Hyatt (ASH Member / Co-HQ. Hotel)
Andaz San Diego

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Omni San Diego (ASH Member Hotel)

Courtyard San Diego Downtown

Hotel Indigo

Hotel Solamar, a Kimpton Hotel

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown / Bayfront
SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown / Bayfront
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Renaissance San Diego Downtown

Westgate Hotel San Diego

US GRANT, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego
Hilton San Diego Bayfront (Co-Headquarters Hotel)
Marriott Marquis Hotel & Marina (ASH Member / Co-HO. Hotel)
Pendry San Diego

2016 OFFICIAL HOTELS

SGL/DBL
ROOM RATE

$229 / $229
$229 / $229
$229 / $229
$231 / $231

$232 / $232
$234 / $234
$239 / $239
$240 / $269
$244 / $244
$249 / $249
$269 / $269
$274 / $274
$275 / $295
$279 / $279

Residence Inn Gaslamp / Convention Ctr. (ASH Member Hotel) $279 / $279

$279/$279
$280 / $280
$282 / $307
$285 / $285
$285 / $285
$285 / $305
$285 / $285
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$289 / $289
$290 /7 $290
$290 / $290
$299 / $299
$299 / $299
$300 / $300
$301 / $301
$302 / $302
$310/$310

DISTANCE
TO VENUE

DISTRICT

15.5 miles La Jolla

9.5 miles
1.5 miles
6 miles
6 miles
4 miles

1 mile

5 miles
7.5 miles
4 blocks
4 blocks
5 miles
7 blocks
5.5 miles
3 blocks
9 blocks
4 miles
3 blocks
6 blocks
1 block
3 blocks
2 blocks
7 blocks
6 blocks
3 blocks
1 mile

1 mile
1.5 miles
6 blocks
6 blocks
1 mile

8 blocks
8 blocks
Adjacent
Connected
3 blocks

Coronado Island

Downtown

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
Harbor Island / Shelter Island
Downtown

Coronado Island

Mission Bay

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.

Coronado Island
Downtown

Coronado Island

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown
Harbor Island / Shelter Island

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown
Downtown

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Citr.

Downtown
Downtown
Downtown

Downtown

Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.
Downtown / Convention Citr.

AAA
RATING

*"e
14224
*e
*"e
*"e
*
*e
*"e
*e
*e
*"e
*"e
*
14424
*"e
14224
*e
14424
14224
14224
14424
14424
*"e
*"e
*e
*"e
*"e
"
*
14424
*e
L4424
14424
14424
14224
N/A

Please note: Room rates are per night, and do not include taxes, hotel fees, or meals which are subject to change without notice.
Hotels may charge an additional fee for more than two (2) occupants per room.

PAGE 2 of 2



Downtown San Diego

2016 Official Hotel Map Coronado Island

Harbor Island / Shelter Island
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e- 58th ASH® Annual
=" Meeting and Expositio

San Diego Convention Center * San Diego, California

Balboa
Park/ Zoo

Catalina Blvd.5

Downtown

© Andaz San Diego

© Best Western Plus Bayside Inn
® The Biristol Hotel

@ Courtyard San Diego Downtown
© Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp / Convention Center*

© DoubleTree San Diego Downtown Harbor Island/Shelter Island
© Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown
Bay Club Hotel & Marina

© Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown
Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina

© Hampton Inn San Diego Downtown
Courtyard San Diego Airport / Liberty Station

@ Hard Rock Hotel San Diego* ) . :
@® Hilton SD Bayfront (Co-Headquarters Hotel)* Hilton San Diego Airport / Harbor lsland
Holiday Inn San Diego Bayside

@ Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter*
@® Horton Grand Hotel (ASH Member Hotel)*

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
o —A

Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa
Glorietta Bay Inn

Hotel del Coronado

Loews Coronado Bay Resort

Embarcadero

Trolley Line

00006

(-

o
(3]

|

Harbor Drive

s

Pacific Hwy.

Plaza

[ 1
L]

.

Humphreys Half Moon Inn & Suites

000006000

[ o [

@ Hotel Indigo’ Kona Kai Resort & Spa . DDDDDD
g :O:e: ;i)lamar, A Kimpton Hotel* Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina Svelﬁg;’: o 'J DD :551 DD D{
ote ~

@ Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego (ASH Member / Co-Headquarters Hotel) @ Q DD @ D{
@ Marriott Marquis San Diego Hotel & Marina (ASH Member / Co-Headquarters Hotel)* . Q%{
@ Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter* san Diego Bay o Q{
€ Marriott Vacation Club Pulse, San Diego Embarader » L
@ Omni San Diego (ASH Member Hotel)* § Tty
€ Pendry San Diego®
€ Porto Vista Hotel Coronado Erbarcaden

|S|and Park South

€ Renaissance San Diego Downtown

€® Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

€ Residence Inn San Diego Downtown / Bayfront

€D Residence Inn San Diego Gaslamp / Convention Center (ASH Member Hotel)*
€® The Sofia Hotel

€ SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown / Bayfront

@ US GRANT, a Luxury Collection Hotel
@ Westgate Hotel San Diego

@ Westin San Diego

@ Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
@ Wyndham San Diego Bayside

San Diego - Coronado
Bay Bridge

The next page includes a map of
@ hotels located in Old Town San Diego,
\ Mission Valley, Mission Bay and La Jolla.

(*) Shuttle service will not be provided, hotel is within walking
distance to the San Diego Convention Center.




Old Town San Diego

2016 OfﬁClal HOte]_ Map Mission Valley / Hotel Circle

Mission Bay and La Jolla

Old Town San Diego Mission Bay

@ Best Western Plus Hacienda Hotel - Old Town @ The Dana on Mission Bay
ey ines @ Courtyard San Diego Old Town @ Hilton San Diego Resort & Spa on Mission Bay
Golf Course @ Fairfield Inn & Suites San Diego Old Town @ Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa & Resort

@ Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Old Town @ Paradise Point Resort & Spa

Mission Valley / Hotel Circle La Jolla

@ Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines
@ Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine
@ Marriott San Diego La Jolla

@ Best Western Seven Seas

@ Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo SeaWorld Area
@ Courtyard Mission Valley / Hotel Circle
@ Crowne Plaza San Diego

@ DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle

@ DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley

@ Four Points by Sheraton San Diego

@ Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley

@ Handlery Hotel San Diego @
@ Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

@ Holiday Inn Express & Suites San Diego Hotel Circle
@ Marriott San Diego Mission Valley

@ Quality Suites Mission Valley SeaWorld Area

@ Residence Inn San Diego Mission Valley

@ Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego

@ SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley

@ Town and Country Resort & Convention Center
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